Case 1:13-cr-00302-CMA   Document 281   Filed 10/30/15   USDC Colorado   Page 2 of 11

Judgment — Page 3 of 11
DEFENDANT: EDGAR LEOPOLDO GARCIA-MARTINEZ
CASE NUMBER: 13-cr-00302-CMA-02

IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term of:
 One hundred twenty-one (121) months, as to each of Counts 1, 2, 4, and 6, all to run concurrently. 

The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons:

X The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal.

The defendant shall surrender to the United States Marshal for this district: